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MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DEO00A2NB650

Overview

2024/05/13 15:46:23

Price
43.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.85% (2.00)

DEOOOA2NB650
MUX

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

860 EUR
GERMANY DAX

43.05 EUR (250)
43.20 EUR (250)
41.60 EUR
43.35 EUR
41.20 EUR
41.20 EUR
4255173 EUR
13,939
593,466.15

114

25

WKN: A2NB65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640ad7f80b7f4233a662c9ec1bab1e136f5f058e1942e017976be22318dfa8df&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e97ecfa8f58ef796&time=1715695616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f57d68a55c6a3d0b25712b0bb8afb8ab3807a405a8bb8368dc8f3b4bd5cca85&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3ff4cd12add8e6c4&time=1715695616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c5043832057902918b0ff0be03e979b9868de6de04b041176e2a8ecd511734&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f671540a5e302dd3&time=1715695616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=136c5b49f0cfabf95535613d5a8f8fde5b40f82655de2e6e0d4a05e8a046d89d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=824307eae6537c4b8&time=1715695616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6395945f564add90bc8f0b74d49a3c3cdd5aa82779421d1880f0f0f495fe5cf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5e5c84ffeba89059&time=1715695616&tool=RSC

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/05/13 15:46:23

Price
43.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

4.85% (2.00)

ISIN DEOOO0A2NB650
Symbol MUX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 860 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.05 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 43.20 EUR (250)
Open 41.60 EUR
High 43.35 EUR
Low 41.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.20 EUR
VWAP 42.55173 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,939
Trading volume 593,466.15
Number of trades 114
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.88% +73.47% +78.31%
Perf (abs.) +11.10 +17.45  +18.09
Beta 1.07 0.98 1.22
Volatility 32.94 31.17 37.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 15:22
05/13

Tradegate 2024/ 15:46
05/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:45
05/13

Munich 2024/ 08:01
05/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

43.25 EUR

43.20 EUR

43.20 EUR

42.05 EUR

22.85 EUR

42.67 EUR (14,713

(
40.65 EUR (16,793
36.47 EUR (15,442
30.03 EUR (14,251
43.65 EUR (2024/05/06
32.25 EUR (2024/01/18
43.65 EUR (2024/05/06
21.35 EUR (2023/08/25

Trading

volume (mio.) trades

0.75

0.58

0.02

0.00

0.00

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of

219

111

36

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23240657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111663382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

08:16

156:17

09:21

15:34

14:41

41.20 EUR

43.05 EUR

41.10 EUR

43.20 EUR

42.95 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444278798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23294783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49293082

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Company profile
Company Logo

MUTARES

Contact Details
MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Arnulfstrasse 19 - 80335 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-9292-776-0

Fax: +49-89-9292-776-22

E-mail: info@mutares.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robin Laik ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Mark Member of Executive
Friedrich Committee

Board of directors

Volker Chairman of Supervisory

Rofalski Board

Axel Miller Member of Supervisory
Board

Lothar Member of Supervisory

Koniarski Board

Raffaela Rein Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@mutares.de
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